1
Product Data
313ABV/JBV Plus 80x
4−Way Multipoise
Induced Combustion Gas Furnace
Input Capacities:  45,000 thru 135,000 Btuh, Series A
A10256
THE BRYANT Plus 80x GAS FURNACE

�Thermidistat� Control can be configured for multiple use and staging.  It must be configured for each specific application.
�Dual Fuel thermostat is used with furnace and heat pump application.
MODEL NUMBER NOMENCLATURE
 313 AV A
Bryant Type Code
Gas Furnace, 4-Way
Multipoise, 80%
Fixed-Capacity
B
Variations
066 135
Series
A
A
Brand Name
A - Common Unit
Electrical Supply
A = 110 to 125 Volts
Variations
JA
Model Code
A = Standard
J = Low NOx
Cooling Capacity
024 - 800 CFM
048 - 1600 CFM
060 - 2000 CFM
Heating Size (Btuh)
045 - 45,000
070 - 70,000
090 - 90,000
110 - 110,000
135 - 135,000
TYPICAL WIRING SCHEMATIC
115-V FIELD-
SUPPLIED
DISCONNECT
AUXILIARY
J-BOX
24-V
TERMINAL
BLOCK
THREE-WIRE
HEATING-ONLY
FIVE WIRE
NOTE 1
NOTE 2
FIELD-SUPPLIED
DISCONNECT
CONDENSING
UNIT
TWO
WIRE
FURNACE
C
O
N
T
R
O
L
R
G
COM
W C R G Y
GND
GND
FIELD 24-V WIRING
FIELD 115-, 208/230-, 460-V WIRING
FACTORY 24-V WIRING
FACTORY 115-V WIRING
208/230- OR
460-V
THREE